
2024 Bruni Varsity Track 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Coach: David Valdez 
 

Date Site Time 

February 16 (Fri.) Taft High School  TBA 

February 24 (Sat.) Odem High School   TBA 

March 7 (Thurs.) Meet of Champions 
(Taft)  
 

TBA 

March 21 (Thurs.) Hebbronville  TBA 

March 27 (Wed.) Premont  TBA 

April 4 (Thurs.) District Meet @Tilden  TBA 

April 11 (Thurs.) Area Meet @ Tilden 
Regional Meet @  

TBA 
TBA  

  
2023 JH Track 

Schedule 

 

   

February 14 (Wed.) Hebbronville  4:30 

February 22 (Thurs.) Agua Dulce  4:30 

March 4 (Mon.) Freer  4:30 

March 21 (Thurs.) 

 

April 13 (Sat.) 

 

Agua Dulce  

 

District (Lasara)  

                4:30 

 

                9:00  

 


